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15 Jolana Cres., Georgetown       
Host: Jennifer Sargeant

Country Estate! One buyer will experience the joy of 
owning this 3,616 sq. ft., 4 bdrm, 4 bath home on 2+ 
acre lot - estate subdivision of St. Georges Glen. 
$1,050,000. 00     Limehouse          MLS# W2860911

It's a No Brainer!!! Well maintained & updated 3+1 
bdrm, 2 bath bungalow with finished basement & 
separate side entrance. Close to “GO” and downtown. 
$409,900.00          Georgetown       MLS# W2927885

Paddle Your Own Canoe… as the owner of this charming 
2 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow nestled on a large private lot 
backing onto the Credit River. Perfect setting!
$499,900.00           Terra Cotta         MLS#W2924001

Kiss the Landlord Good-bye! Cozy 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath 
home on large mature lot close to schools, shops and 'Go'. 
Updated kitchen. Perfect starter!
$324,900.00            Acton              MLS#W2908109

All Things Bright and Beautiful and practically new!! 
Open concept, 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath brick & stucco home with 
2 car garage on a pie shaped, pool sized lot. 
$589,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W2899205

A Kodak Moment! Spotless 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home with 
finished basement! Quiet friendly neighborhood with no 
thru traffic – great area for kids!
$564,900.00          Georgetown       MLS# W2930120

Wait Not Want Not Updated 3+ bdrm, 2 bath bungalow 
with single car garage on a large 60ft. lot. Huge fenced 
backyard with lots of play space & garden.  
$426,000.00           Georgetown      MLS#W2937561

Does Size Matter? Large (~2,300 sq.ft.) home located 
on a mature, sought after crescent. Just a hop, skip & jump 
from the school. Reno’d with ‘family’ in mind. 
$524,900.00         Georgetown         MLS#W2910640

Commuters Dream Location! This 3+2 bdrm & 2 bath 
detached bungalow is located on a ½ acre country lot! 
Finished W/O bsmt. Massive deck. 5 mins to town. 
$399,900.00         Georgetown        MLS#W2872416
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Front Porch Charm! Spacious 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home. 
Just a short walk to historic downtown Georgetown, shops, 
parks & GO Station. Truly an impressive residence!
$579,900.00          Georgetown       MLS#W2927904

You've Got The Family, We've Got the House Superb 
4+ bdrm home with 3 car garage & finished basement. 
Beautifully updated from top to bottom! 
$624,900.00        Georgetown         MLS#W2946301

Family Affair! Well kept homes & children playing - that's 
the setting for this 3+ bdrm, 2 bath home. It’s happiness 
for your whole family! Walk to “GO” station. 
$399,900.00 Acton     MLS#W2936291

Don't Dilly Dally! 3 bdrm, 2 bath condo townhome with 
reno'd kitchen, laminate throughout. Centrally located. 
Well maintained complex with outdoor pool. 
$267,888.00         Brampton                     MLS# NEW

Heated Shop  ~ 20’ X 40’. Sprawling 3+1 bdrm 
extensively reno'd home w/huge master suite on ½ acre 
close to 401 & 407! Room for all the toys & parking for 20. 
$799,900.00          Halton Hills    MLS#W2927894

Your Wait is Over! Paradise minutes to town! Unique 
& upgraded custom built country home on a spectacular 
3.87 acre lot! Spectacular in all seasons! 
$779,900.00          Glen Williams    MLS#W2926441


